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Allium cepa Bulb 0.005 0.38

Anacardium occidentale Seed 0.03 -0.33359741952043553 -

Anethum graveolens Plant 0.02 1.0 -0.33413040437309494 ?gBBA AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Apium graveolens Root 0.001 0.364 -0.49785433960777487 ?QC:SBA AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Arachis hypogaea Seed 0.03 -0.33359741952043553 --

Armoracia rusticana Root 0.08 0.5 -0.36034786075591185 ?S(J:B-IE)A AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Asparagus officinalis Shoot 0.018 0.07 -1.322252128482115 -

Bertholletia excelsa Seed 0.03 -0.33359741952043553 Furr, AK., etal. 1979

Beta vulgaris Root 0.01 0.33 -0.5322309593207406 ']A_\S():B-E)A AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Brassica oleracea var. capitata|. |Leaf 0.005 0.39 -0.7049760687664525 -

Brassica oleracea var. italica Leaf 0.01 0.18 -0.7863999904697607 ?g%l;)A AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Brassica rapa Root 0.01 0.1 -0.7647786809084502 -

Brassica oleracea var. botrytis I. Leaf 0.01 0.18 -0.7863999904697607 -

Brassica oleracea var. botrytis |. Flower 0.003 0.25 --

Brassica pekinensis Leaf 0.038 0.042 -0.8399071390176491 --

Brassica napus var. napobrassica |Root 0.004 0.1 -0.7647786809084502 ?gB'IE)A AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Capsicum annuum Fruit 0.005 0.33 0.32622088213907097 -

Carya ovata Shoot 0.0 3.0 1.3542236825386775 -

Carya ovata Seed 0.08 -0.3080316002009365 -

Carya illinoensis Seed 0.03 -0.33359741952043553 --

Cichorium endivia Leaf 0.2 0.24 -0.763136012840244 --

Citrus paradisi Fruit 0.002 0.066 -0.44965581051601666 -

Citrus sinensis Fruit 0.001 0.138 -0.23805307615553817 -

Citrus reticulata Fruit 0.02 -0.5848464463574334 ?é:B'IE)A AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Cocos nucifera Seed 0.03 -0.33359741952043553 Furr, AK., etal. 1979

Corylus avellana Seed 0.01 0.05 -0.32337109179263585 --



Crataegus laevigata
Crataegus laevigata
Cucumis sativus
Cucumis melo
Daucus carota

Fragaria spp

Hypericum perforatum
Hypericum perforatum
Hypericum perforatum
Juglans nigra

Juglans cinerea
Juniperus virginiana
Lactuca sativa

Linum usitatissimum

Lycopersicon esculentum

Malus domestica

Musa x paradisiaca

Oryza sativa
Pastinaca sativa
Petroselinum crispum
Phaseolus vulgaris
Phaseolus vulgaris
Phoenix dactylifera
Pimenta dioica

Pinus echinata

Pistacia vera

Fruit
Flower
Fruit
Fruit
Root

Fruit

Plant
Leaf
Root
Seed
Seed
Shoot
Leaf

Seed

Fruit
Fruit

Fruit

Seed
Root
Plant
Fruit
Seed
Seed
Plant
Shoot
Seed

0.001
0.017
0.012

0.004

1.0
1.0
1.0

0.0
0.01

0.075

0.005

0.002

0.01
0.01
0.002
0.007
0.0

0.0

0.56
0.044
0.6
0.18

5.0
7.0
3.0
0.03
0.03
1.0
4.0
2.8

1.7
0.026
0.002

0.18
0.4
0.57
0.2
0.039
9.0
0.05
2.0
0.04

1.0021740613461552
-0.5143122015706074
-0.25924015571777737

-0.11461814777859229

1.706360614699241
1.8579388000852974
2.1673447651974533
-0.33359741952043553
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-0.4727222635506007
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4.352550688720398
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0.4407507094940382
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Pisum sativum Seed 0.001 -0.19554199519514034

Prunus persica Fruit 0.0 0.45 0.678892106073202 --

Prunus dulcis Seed 0.005 0.02 -0.33871058338433535 -

Prunus domestica Fruit 0.001 0.068 -0.4437779567837812 -

Pyrus communis Fruit 0.0 0.125 -0.27625912541506903 -

Quercus rubra Seed 0.02 -0.33871058338433535 --

Quercus phellos Stem 0.0 3.0 0.12499999999999956 --

Quercus alba Stem 0.0 1.0 -1.125 --

Quercus stellata Stem 0.0 1.0 -1.125 -

Raphanus sativus Root 0.005 0.57 -0.28957246722921753 -

Rheum rhabarbarum Pt 0.005 0.6 --

Rhus glabra Stem 0.0 4.0 0.7499999999999996 -

Ribes nigrum Fruit 0.001 0.01 -0.6142357150186111 ?g%l;)A AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Ribes uva-crispa Fruit 0.001 0.04 -0.5260679090350784 --

Ribes rubrum Fruit 0.003 0.03 -0.5554571776962558 --

Rosa canina Fruit 0.03 0.075 -0.4232054687209568 ?g%l;)A AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Rubus chamaemorus Fruit 0.05 0.38 0.4731672254449589 --

Senna obtusifolia Seed --

Solanum melongena Fruit 0.3 0.44 0.6495028374120245 --

Solanum tuberosum Tuber 0.004 0.455 -

Sorbus aucubaria Fruit 0.005 0.04 -0.5260679090350784 -

Spinacia oleracea Leaf 0.05 5.0 1.0824728791014093 ?é:él(’)A AGRIC SCAND SUPPL 22:
Symphoricarpos orbiculatus Stem 0.0 5.0 1.3749999999999996 --

Taraxacum officinale Root 0.04 2.6 1.7629139450449156 -

Taraxacum officinale Leaf 0.2 5.0 1.0824728791014093 --

Triticum aestivum Seed 0.252 -0.2200851817418595 -



Urtica dioica

Vaccinium macrocarpon
Vaccinium vitis-idaea
Vaccinium myrtillus
Vigna mungo

Vigna radiata

Vitis vinifera

Zea mays

Leaf
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